Revised: 6/21/2011 Replaced: 6/6/2011

2502000 120 Ct. Amerlcan Pasteurlzéd Process Cheese Product

Description: A slice on slice American Cheese Product that resembles a Processed American Cheese in
certain food applications.

Ingredients: Skim Milk, American Cheese (Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Palm Oil, Casein,
Modified Food Starch, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Natural Flavor, Whey, Lactic Acid, Sorbic Acid
(as a preservatlve) Artificial Color, Lecithin (Soy). CONTAINS MILK & SOY INGREDIENTS.

TYPICAL ANALYSIS

| Moisture | 46.5% +2 Salt 20%+.5 |
| Fat | 23.5%+2 pH 57 3 |

NUTRITION FACTS

Serving Size: 1 Slice (19 g)

Percent daily values are based on a 2 ,000 calorie diet.
Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on

your calorie needs.

Calories 60  Calories From Fat 40

Per Serving % Daily Value * Calories: 2000 2500

Total Fat  4.5g 7% Total Fat Less Than 65 g 80 g
Saturated Fat 2.5 ¢ 12% Saturated Fat Less Than 20¢g 25¢g
Trans Fat O g
Cholesterol 5 mg 2% Cholesterol Less Than 300 mg 300 mg
Sodium 300 mg 12% Sodium Less Than 2400 mg 2400 mg
Total Carbohydrate 2 ¢ 1% Total Carbohydrate 300 g 375 ¢

Dietary Fiber 0g 0% Dietary Fiber 25¢g 30¢g

Sugars g

Protein 3 g

Vitamin A 2% Vitamin C 0% Calcium  10% Iron 0% Calories per gram: Far 9 Carbohydrates 4 Protein 4
MICROBIAL SPECIFICATIONS

SPC Coliform E. Coli Yeast& Mold Salmonella Listeria Staph
<10,000/g <10/g <10/g <100/g Neg/25¢ Neg/25¢ <10/g

AVAILABLE
FORMS AND Product Package Product Case Case Dimensions Cases/ Shelf
PACKS: Code Size Description Cube L x W x H in inches Pallets Life
25024 4/5# Horizontal Slice on Slice 327 TYixT7x10 % 100 9 mo.
25026 6/5# Horizontal  Slice on Slice 512 105/8 x 7% x 10 3% 70 9 mo.
25028 4/5# Vertical Slice on Slice 326 TxTx11% 95 9 mo.

STORAGE AND HANDLING: Maintain 34° - 40° F. during storage and shipping. Do Not Freeze or Double Stack Pallets.
For Best Slice Separation: Temper Cheese Prior To Use.

Further technical and product information, mdudmg a Test Method Information Sheet, is available upon Tequest.
The information contained herein is offered solely for information purposes. It is to be the best of our know ledge correct,

Whitehall Specialties

A world leader in custom cheese products.
36120 Owen St., P.O. Box 677
Whitehall, Wisconsin 54773-0677
Ph. (715) 538-2326
FAX (715) 538-4723




WEST>CREEK.

Item # 158720

CHEESE AMER YLW 160 SL

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size : 2SL(28G)
Serving Per Container :80

B A R A e R S I L S B8

Amount Per Serving

Calories : 100 Calories from Fat: : 80
Per Serving % Daily Value*
Total Fat 9g 14 %
Saturated Fat 5g 25 %
Trans Fat O0g
Cholesterol 25 mg 8 %
Sodium 510 mg 21%
Total Carbohydrate 0g 0%
Dietary Fiber 0g 14 %
Sugars Og
Protein 5g
Per Srv Per Srv
Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0.2%
Calcium 712% fron 0.1%

“Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 659 80g

Sat. Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg

Dietary Fiber 25¢g 30g
Calories per gram
Fat9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

WEST CREEK

20LB

us No
Shipping Information:

REFR ZNE

Ingredients:

CULTURED MILK AND SKIM MILK, WATER, CREAM, SODIUM CITRATE, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE),
CITRIC ACID, ARTIFICAL COLOR, ACETIC ACID, ENZYMES, SOY LECITHIN Allergy Information : Allergens based on
ingredients product could contact allergens during processing

Allergens:

Contains May Contain

School Equivalents

Serving Size
Meat/Meat Alternatives
Fruit/Vegetables
Grain/Bread

Milk

Child Nutrition*

*Key: USDA=Item has USDA CN Label
BG=ltem is in the USDA Buyers Guide for Nutrition Program

PFS=Manufacturer has provided a Product Formulation Statement

Handling Suggestions:
KEEP REFRIGERATED, 33-40F, UP TO 120 DAYS.

Benefits:

PROCESSED YELLOW AMERICAN STYLE CHEESE SLICES WITH HANDI-STACK SLICE CONFIGURATION FOR
EASY-TO-SEPARATE SLICES. PROVIDES UNIFORM SIZE, COLOR, AND MELT, EVERY TIME. EACH 5#
PACKAGE CONTAINS 160 SLICES.

Information concerning nutritional values and product ingredients, including major

PERFORMANCE

FOODSERVICE

food allergens, is obtained solely from the vendor or manufacturer of the specific product, without any edits or filters by PERFORMANCELInk or PFG

PERFORMANCELink and PFG do not perform any independent evaluation, review, or screening of the vendor's or manufacturer's compliance with federal, state, or local labeling requirements, or other claims. PERFORMANCELink and PFG
provide this information solely as a courtesy, and make no representation concerning its accuracy. Always read the product label before use. PERFORMANCELink and PFG do not warrant or guarantee the information provided by the third party
information content providers and expressly disclaim any liability arising therefrom.




ltem # 857664

CHEESE CREAM SPREAD CUP TFF
100/10Z CUP CREAM CH SPRD COMPASS - RASKAS

Nutrition Facts
Sexidop SussieBOR 98 10030800003303 100 10z 1000
24!
Serving Per Container :1000
: Class,
Amaunt Per Serving X 2
- RASKAS DAIRY PRQD & SUBS CHEESE
Calaries : 90 Calories from Fat: : 70
Per Serving % Daily Valye~
Total Fat 8g 12%
Saturated Fat Qg 25% '
Trans Fat Sg - Shipping Information:
Cholesteral 25 m 8%
Sodium 40 8 %
Total Carbohydrate q 1%
Dietary Fiber g 0% : ¥
ars Q 5] ] 6 18~ 08 28F42F
Protein g
Per Srv Per Sev
Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6% fron 0% PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, WATER, LAGTOSE, SALT, CHEESE CULTURE, STABLIZERS (CAROB BEAN AND/OR XANTHAN
“Peccent Dadly Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily AND/OR GUAR GUMS), POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), GITRIC ACID. Allergy Information : Allergens based an
values may be higher ar lower depending on your calorie needs. ingredients product could contact allergens during processing
Catlories 2,000 2,500
= Laknes = 2000
Tatal Fat Less than 65g 809
Sat, Fat Less than 209 259
Cholesteral Less than 300mg 300mg Coplains —May Contain
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg YLK
Total Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg
Dietary Fiber 259 309
Calories per gram
Fat89 Carhohydrate 4 Protein 4
School Equivalents Handling Suggest
100110z cups great for and Keep refri d. Do not freeze.
Serving Size o
e R S M R ST
FruitVegetables Great for spreading on bagels, and other snacki g occasions. Designed for any table setting, serving line, or take out
Grain/Bread oder.
.. N
Child Nutrition”
"Key: USDA=ltem has USDA CN Label
BG=ftem is in the USDA Buyers Guide far Nutrition Program
PFS=Manufa has provided a Product Farmulation Statement

PERFORMANCELirk and PFG do not perform anyi

=PERFORMANCE

FOODSERVICE

provide tis information solely as & courtesy, and make no




CHEESE CREAM LITE CUP TFF
item # 029077

Product Spe

Nutrition Facts
Sesving Size - 21 GR
Sesving Per Container :

e B e T DA PR SR S KB 05

Amount Per Sarving
Calories : 45 Calories from Fat: : 35

‘210006109400 10021000610942 100

L?HILADELPHIA DAIRY PROD & SUBS CHEESE

PerSenving 9% Daily Value®

Total Fat a9 %
Saturated Fat 09 13%
__Trans Fat 259 ipping Information:
Cholastarol 15mg 5%
Sodium 95 mg 4%
Totat Carbohydrate 1g ) ) %
Dietary Fiber 0g —— 0%
Sugars - 19 8 4 2009 35F45F
Protein 29
Per Srv Per Srv
Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% lran 0% Pasteurized Nonat Mitk and Milkdat, Whey Proein Cancentrste, Cheese Cutture, Salt, Guar Gum, Garob Bean Gum, Sorbic Acd as 2
“Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calarie diet. Your daily Preservative (ingredient Notin Regular Cream Cheese), Vitamin A Pelnitate. Allergy information : Allergens based on
values may be higher or lower depending an your calone needs. ingredients product could contact allergens during processing
____Calories _ 2,000 2,500
Total Fat Less than 65g 80g
Sat. Fat Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol Less than 300mg 300mg Contains May Contain
Scdm Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg b
Total Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg
Dietary Fiber 259 309
Calaries per gram
Fats Carbohydrate 4 Protein4

School Equivalents

Serving Seze
Meat/Meat Atematives

FruitVegetahles
Grain/Bread

Mitk
Child Nutrition™

“Key: USDA=ltem has USDA CN Label

BG=ltem is in the USDA Buyers Guide for Nutrition Program

PFS=A has provided a Product Formuation Statement

= PERFORMANCE

FOODSERVICE

information conceming nutriional values and product ingredients, mciuding major food altergens, is obtained sclely from the vender or manufaciurer of the specific product, without any edis or filters by PERFORMANCELink o PFG.
PERFORMANCELInk and PFG do not perform any independens evaiueticn, review, or screening of the vandar's or manufacturer's compiiance with federal, state, or tocal labefing requirements, or ofher claims. PERFORMANCE Link and PFG
Provide this inloamaton solely as @ courtesy, and maike no i ing its Aways read the product labet before use, PERFORRAMCELInk and PFE do not waant or guarantee the informetion provided by the ird panty
i tion co i and ly disclaim any fisbility enismg thevefrm.




BUTTER WHIPPED CUP 90 CT/LB TFF
West Creek is Grade AA USDA Shielded Butter made from fresh pasturized

cream, is OU-D Kosher and is ZGTF
that the Cream, the Process and the Finished Product are of the highest

ltem# 157194

per serving. USDA Stamping signifies

quality standards possibie in the indust

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size : 15 GR
Serving Per Container :

“

Amount Per Serving

Froduct Spec

206795002058

values may be higher oc fower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories 2.000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 85¢ 8ag

Sat, Fat Less than 20g 259
Cholesteral Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate 300mg 375mg

Dietary Fiber 259 30g
Calories per gram
Fatg Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4

WEST CREEK DAIRY PROD & SUBS DAIRY PORTION CONTROLLED
Calories = 100 Calories from Fat: : 100
Per Serving % Daily Vatue™
Totai Fat 11g 17%
Saturated Fat 0g 36%
Trans Fat g
Chalesterol 30 mg 0%
Sadium 90 mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate O0g 0%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%
_Sugars 0g
Protein [ ]
Per Srv Per Srv
Vitamin A 0% ViaminC 0%
Calciym 0% ron 0% P 2ed Cream, Sait Allergy Information : Aflergens based on ingredients product could contact aliergens
“Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily during pracessing

Contains May Contain

School Equivalents

Serving Size
Meat/Meat Alternatives

Fruit/Ve
Grain/Bread
Milk

Chiid Nutrition™

“Key: USDA=Itemn has USDA CN Label

BG=ltem is in the USDA Buyers Guide for Nutrition Program

120 days fram date of manutachure.

5 gram Faoit Sealed Whipped Butier Cups provide Canvenience, Podion Control, Portability and Foods Safety benefits.
Melts faster than solid butter & is perfect for baked potatoes, pancakes, wafftes and bagels. Appealing black and gold
foil lidt cups promote a quality image on the table. Can be taken back and forth 1o the enoler without waste.

PF has provided a Product Formulation Statement
nft values and product i
PERFORMANCELInk and PFG do not periom any ind b

PERFORMANCE

FOODSERVICE

including major food allergens, is obtened solely from the vendor or manufaciurer of the spedific product, without, any edits or filters by PERFORMANCELink or PFG.

of the vendar’s or manufachurer's compliance with federal, State, or local Jabeling requinements, or ether claims, PERFORMANCELink and PFG

coment




CHOBANI" 40z

STRAWBERRY

Every cup of Chobani® Greek Yogurt is a commitment to crafting our delicious
Greek Yogurt the right way—using only natural ingredients, real fruit and milk—
without preservatives or artificial flavors. Available in a variety of mouth-watering
flavors, every cup is a good source of protein and calcium.

STRAWBERRY BLENDED

CHOBANI

GREEX YQGURT

HON-FAT
YOGURT
0% MILKFAT

R
Ay

PRODUCT INFORMATION

RAWBERRY BLgy,,

st )

Serving Size 40z (1 15g) Servings Per Container |

Amount Per Serving

INGREDIENTS NONFAT YOGURT (CULTURED PASTEURIZED
NONFAT MILK, LIVE AND ACTIVE CULTURES: S. THERMOPHILUS,

Calories 90 Calories From Fat 0 %DV* L. BULGARICUS, L. ACIDOPHILUS, BIFIDUS AND L. CASEI), EVAPORATED

Total Fat Og 0% CANE JUICE, STRAWBERRIFS, WATER, NATURAI FLAVOR, PECTIN,
Saturated Fat Og 0% LOCUST BEAN GUM, FRUIT AND VEGFTABI F JUICE CONCENTRATF
Trans Fat Og (FOR COLOR), GUAR GUM.

Cholesterol <5mg 2%

e r—— 4% Product Code: 753

Total Carbohydrate 13g 4% UNIT CASE

Dietary Fiber Og 0%

AR e
PeotsinGg 16% 8 1818290"01030'"s (01)0818290010305
Vitamin A 0% « Vitamin C 0% + Calcium 10% -« Iron 0%

Unit Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specifications
SALCEUAPBSLZEL:?NIT (SALEAséZLEE UNIT)  LENGTH (in) w('i?l}” HEIGHT (in) CA(R:ISENSI UNITS/CASE NET (Ibs) w('l?l}” paLLET

HEIGHT (in) T HI PALLET GROSS (Ibs)  SHELF LIFE

- 4=z 274 274 178 - 2

GROSS (lbs)  CUBE (%)  LENGTH (in)

s




CHOBANI® 40z

BLUEBERRY

Every cup of Chobani® Greek Yogurt is a commitment to crafting our delicious
Greek Yogurt the right way—using only natural ingredients, real fruit and milk—
without preservatives or artificial flavors. Available in a variety of mouth-watering
flavors, every cup is a good source of protein and calcium.

BLUEBERRY BLENDED

CHOBANI

HONFAT GREEK YOGURT

YOGURT

0% MILKEAT : f d'
) @
iy

PRODUCT INFORMATION

_UEBERRY BLENDED
)

CHOBANI

SREEK YOGURT

Serving Size 40z (113g) Servings Per Container | INGREDIENTS NONFAT YOGURT (CULTURED PASTEURIZED NONFAI
Amount Per Serving MILK, LIVE AND ACTIVE CULTURES: S. THERMOPHILUS, L. BULGARICUS,
Calories 90 Calories From Fat O %DV* L. ACIDOPHILUS, BIFIDUS AND L. CASEl), EVAPORATED CANE JUICE,
Total Fat Og 0% BLUEBERRIES, WATER, PECTIN, LOCUST BFAN GUM, FRUIT AND

Saturated Fat Og 0% VEGETABLFE JUICE CONCENTRATE (FOR COLOR), NATURAL FL AVOR

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol <5mg 2%

Potassium 140m 4%
Sodlum 50y E 2% Product Code: 754
Total Carbohydrate 13g 4% UNIT CASE

Dietary Fiber <1g 3%

o LRI A
Protein 99 18% 8 982900103105 (01)0818290010312
Vitamin A 0% « Vitamin C 0% - Calcium 10% - Iron 0%

Unit Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specifications
SALEABLE UNIT (SALEABIE UNIT)  LENGTH (in) w(lmu HEIGHT () CAE UNITS/CASE  NET (Ibs)  GROSS (Ibs)  CUBE(R') LENGTH (in) w(IEJH HEIGHT (in)  TI HI PALLET  GROSS (Ibs)  SHELF LIFE
- 4z2 74 274 138 - 321 15237 | €R7 2 I c 150 6032




CHOBANI® 40z

VANILLA

Every cup of Chobani® Greek Yogurt is a commitment to crafting our delicious
Greek Yogurt the right way—using only natural ingredients, real fruit and milk—
without preservatives or artificial flavors. Available in a variety of mouth-watering
flavors, every cup is a good source of protein and calcium.

CHOBAN/

ot GREEK YOGURT

g ’
PRODUCT INFORMATION

CHOBANI

GREEK YOGURTY

Serving Size 40z (115g)
Amount Per Serving

Servings Per Container |

INGREDIENTS NONFAT YOGURT (CULTURED PASTEURIZED NONFA]T
MILK, LIVE AND ACTIVE CULTURES: S. THERMOPHILUS, L. BULGARICUS,

Calories 80 Calories From Fat O %DV* L. ACIDOPHILUS, BIFIDUS AND L. CASEI), EVAPORATED CANE JUICE,
Total Fat Og 0% WATER, VANILLA EXTRACT, LOCUST BEAN GUM, PECTIN.

Saturated Fat Og 0%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 5mg 2%

:::::u;g);gOmg ;Z,t Product Code: 755
Total Carbohydrate 11¢ 4% UNIT CASE

Dietary Fiber Og 0%

e I I
Protein 10g 20% s 829001032112 (01)0818290010329
Vitamin A 0% « Vitamin C 0% « Calcium 10% - Iron 0%

Unit Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specifications
SAEEUAPBSLEEUaN" (SALEAséizE UNIT)  LENGTH (in) W:E.IH HEIGHT (in) CA?:I(S)ENSI UNITS/CASE NET (Ibs) GROSS (Ibs) CUBE (ft*) LENGTH (in) w(ll?:)ru HEIGHT (in) m HI P‘itsLEE/T GROSS (Ibs) SHELF LIFE

- 4=z 274 z74 128 - 12

)21 15237 1 €R7 2 10 c 15¢ 6022




